     KNOBS  KNOCKERS
DECORATIVE ARCHITECTURAL
& BUILDERS HARDWARE
ABN 37 912 118 063
736-742 Hampton Street, Brighton 3186.
Telephone: (03) 9592 6630   Fax: (03) 9592 6453  Email:Service@knobsandknockers.com.au
                   Yale 514
   SLIDING DOOR MORTICE LOCK
 Euro Cylinder
 First Throw Locates Lock in Strike – Second Throw Extends Barbs
 Purpose Designed Heavy Duty Strike Plate
      HD Strike
ITEM NO.  FINISH  BACKSET (A)  OVERALL (B)
514-40-NP  Nickel Plated Forend/NP Bolt  40mm  66.8mm
514-40-SB  Satin Brass Forend/NP Bolt  40 mm  66.8mm
514-50-NP  Nickel Plated Forend/NP Bolt  50mm  76.8mm
514-50-SB  Satin Brass Forend/NP Bolt  50mm  76.8mm
514-60-NP  Nickel Plated Forend/NP Bolt  60mm  86.8mm
514-60-SB  Satin Brass Forend/NP Bolt  60mm  86.8mm
Heavy Duty Strike Plate- To be Ordered Separately
514-HDS-SBF  Satin Brass  165 X 28 X 6
514-HDS-SCF  Satin Chrome PLate  165 X 28 X 6
The full range of
Protector Series Cylinders
is detailed in this catalogue.